1:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

FOR COLUMBIA COUNTY, OREGON

Wednesday, February 15, 2017
1:00 pm - Room 331

STAFF MEETING AGENDA

BOARD DISCUSSION:

SARAH HANSON:

. Executive Session under ORS 192.660(2)(h) - Litigation
MICHAEL RAY:
. 5310 Grant Application

HOLLY MILLER :
. IT Update

STEVE PLANCHON:
. Prior Owner Request to Repurchase 58442 Nehalem Highway South,
Vernonia, Tax Account No. 24097.

MARIJUANA PROGRAMMING SESSION: ( 2 HOURS)

. Annex Room






