BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

FOR COLUMBIA COUNTY, OREGON

Wednesday, February 15, 2017 1:00 pm - Room 331

STAFF MEETING AGENDA

1:00 p.m.	BOARD DISCUSSION: •
1:15 p.m.	 SARAH HANSON: Executive Session under ORS 192.660(2)(h) - Litigation
1:45 p.m.	MICHAEL RAY: • 5310 Grant Application
2:00 p.m.	HOLLY MILLER : • IT Update
2:15 p.m.	 STEVE PLANCHON: Prior Owner Request to Repurchase 58442 Nehalem Highway South, Vernonia, Tax Account No. 24097.
2:30 p.m.	Marijuana Programming Session: (2 hours) • Annex Room